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UNDER 11 RESULTS

Place

a b WN

0N O UL B WN B

Bib No

15
21
23
22
17
18

14

12
10

First Name
Bronagh
Eva
Abigail
Esther
Bathsheba
Nitya

Theo
Lucas
Felix
Billy
James
Aaron
Samuel
Adam

Second Name
O'Hagan-Smith
Deakin

Snaith
Schofield
Nnoko

Seth

Kane
Rolle
Escoffey
Aldridge
Armour
Gordon
Holloway
Zavadsky

Club

Barnet

Lon Heathside
St Marys

Lon Heathside
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Barnet
Barnet
Harrow

Lon Heathside
Ealing Eagles
Hillingdon
Harrow
Barnet

Gender
U11G
Ul11G
U11G
U11G
Ul11G
U11G

ulis
ul1iB
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ul1iB

Time

06:08
06:23
06:24
06:52
07:19
08:27

05:29
05:32
05:33
05:48
05:49
05:55
06:47
07:54
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Under 13 Team Results

Plac
e Club
1 ESM B
2 Ealing Eagles
3 TVHA
4 Lon Heathside A
5 Hillingdon
6 St Mary's
7 Lon Heathside B
8 Barnet
1 St Mary's A
2 Hillingdon A
3 ESM
4 Barnet
Fastest Individual Legs
Plac
e First Name Second Name
1 LUIS DA SILVA
2 Sidney Rochester
3 Benjamin Muralidhar
4 Marcus Sery
5 Noah Liborg
6 Alex Panchal
7 Louis Turner
8 Michael Schofield
9 Max Lacey
10 KILIAN CAVALLERI
11 Benedict Frearson
12 Seth Smith
13 Ben Goddin
14 Oscar Poole
15 William Palmer
16 Euan Mortimer
17 Orrin McGibbon
18 Harry Gregory
19 Bruno Fansa
20 ARTHUR RHYS
21 Noah Jones
22 Dev Khajuria
23 Oscar Hepner
24 Ralph Wilcox

Age Group
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
u13G

Club

TVHA

ESM B

ESM B
Hillingdon
Ealing Eagles
Lon Heathside A
Ealing Eagles
Lon Heathside A
ESM A

TVHA

Harrow

St Mary's

St Mary's

Ealing Eagles
Hillingdon

ESM B

Lon Heathside B
St Mary's

Lon Heathside A
TVHA
Hillingdon
Barnet

ESM A

Lon Heathside B

Time
34:02
34:37
34:48
35:38
35:46
36:18
39:13
40:40

35:08
35:29
39:20
42:14

Age
Grou

u13B
ui3B
u13B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
u13B
ui13B
ul3B
u13B
ui3B
u13B
ui3B
ui3B

Time

10:23
10:49
10:55
11:02
11:05
11:30
11:31
11:38
11:40
11:46
11:54
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:18
12:19
12:23
12:30
12:39
12:40
12:57
12:57
13:00
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25 Alex March Barnet ui3B 13:10
26 William Edwards Lon Heathside B U13B 13:54
27 Joseph Quinby Barnet ui13B 14:33
Age
Plac Grou
e First Name Second Name Club p Time
1 Laura Graham St Mary's A U13G 10:51
2 Catriona Barclay Hillingdon A U13G 11:19
3 Cissie Bootman Ealing Eagles U13G 11:21
4 Imogen Snaith St Mary's A U13G 11:56
5 Edith Deakin Lon Heathside A U13G 12:04
6 Anna Knight Hillingdon A U13G 12:04
7 Anna Fear Hillingdon A U13G 12:06
8 Maya Richardson ESM U13G 12:14
9 STELLA DAL PONT TVHA U13G 12:14
10 Matilda Hinson Lon Heathside A U13G 12:15
11 Elidh Hunt St Mary's A Ul3G 12:21
12 Mia March Barnet U13G 12:23
13 Marin Hayward ESM U13G 12:59
14 Amaya Roy Ealing Eagles U13G 13:35
15 MARGHERITA MONTI TVHA Ul3G 13:35
16 Hanna Morawska ESM U13G 1407
17 Shenna Stovin Barnet U13G 14:29
18 Avrora Savchenko St Mary's B U13G 15:19

=
(Yo}

Lia Bremer Barnet U13G 15:22
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Under 15 Team Results

Place Club Age Group Time
1 ESM A Ul5B 29:52
2 Lon Heathside A U15B 30:12
3 St Mary's U15B 33:35
4 ESM B U15B 33:44
5 Barnet U15B 34:45
6 Hillingdon A U15B 36:16
7 Hillingdon B U15B 36:51
Place Club Age Group Time
1 TVHA uUl5G 34:46
2 ESM A U15G 35:54
3 Barnet A Ui15G 36:36
4 Hillingdon A U15G 38:35
5 ESM B U15G 38:43
6 Hillingdon C U15G 39:38
7 Lon Heathside A U15G 39:45
8 Hillingdon B uUl5G 41:08
Fastest Individual Legs
First
Place Name Second Name Club Age Group Time
Lon
1 Alex Kirk Heathside A U15B 09:33
2 Marcus Muers ESM A U15B 09:35
3 Jack Hayward ESM A U158 09:38
Lon
4 James McGuire Heathside A U15B 10:16
Lon
5 Rory Willis Heathside A U158 10:23
6 Owen Stubbins ESM A U15B 10:39
7 Josh Cain St Mary's U158 10:43
8 Antoni Soszynski Barnet U15B 10:44
9 Josh Phillips ESM B uUl5B 10:45
10 Clement  Poulson ESM B U15B 10:57
11 Jack Kerr Hillingdon A U15B 11:17
12 Josh Bullock St Mary's U158 11:23
13 Sebastion Cayer Barnet uUl5B 11:28
14 Alfred Hurley St Mary's U158 11:29
15 Alastair Burton Hillingdon A Ui15B 11:49
16 Oscar Richards Hillingdon B U15B 11:58
17 Arlo Shiffner ESM B U15B 12:02




18
19
20
21

Place

N ook, WN e

0o

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

Kacey
Adam
Deven
Freddie

First
Name
MARNI
CALISTA
Emilie
Isla

Elsie
Thea
SOFIA

Isabella
Eve

Sky
Gia
Cleo
Megan
Ada
Vicky

Rebecca
Christina
Amariah
Sophie
Ava

Edie
Charna
Cara
Thea

Greta
Jasmine

McCalmon

—
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Brzozowski-Katav

Dauka
Wright

Second Name

KEAM-GEORGE

FENTON
Walsh
Kane
Fitzgerald
Conway
BENNETT
Matsunaga
Michalakis
Johnson

Parke-Antonis

Patel
Kumar
Price
Mitchell
Zavadsky

Hare
Ivanova
Odogwu
Hawkins
O'Sullivan
Kumar
Booth
Trayner
Lewis

Lawrence
Pritchard
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Hillingdon B
Barnet

Hillingdon B
Hillingdon A

Club

TVHA
TVHA

ESM A
Barnet A
Hillingdon A
Barnet A
TVH A

ESM A

ESM A

Lon
Heathside A
Hillingdon C
ESM B

ESM B
Hillingdon A
Barnet A
Lon
Heathside A
ESM B
Hillingdon C
Hillingdon B
Hillingdon C
ESM C
Hillingdon B
Hillingdon A
Hillingdon B
Lon
Heathside A
Ealing Eagles

U15B
ui58
U15B
U15B

Age Group

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G

12:19
12:33
12:34
13:10

Time

11:18
11:21
11:24
11:37
11:59
12:01
12:07

12:11
12:19

12:19
12:33
12:39
12:42
12:47
12:58

13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:40
13:43
13:43
13:49
13:57

14:07
14:31
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Place

u b WN

Place

Under 17 Team Results

Club

Lon Heathside
St Mary's
TVHA
Hillingdon A
ESM A

Club

Lon Heathside A
Lon Heathside B
Hillingdon

Fastest Individual Legs

Place

u b WN

First
Name
ALFRED
Ewan
Dylan
Stanley
Ennio
Tam
Dominic

ADRIEN
Tugra
Oskar
Sam
Adam
Solomon
Joseph
Dominik
DAMON
Huw
Tom

First
Name
Kiara
Amy
Lila
Margot
Emma

Second Name
CHAN
Kiefer

Mills
Young
Kaloukian
Mergia
Frearson
GAUTHIER-
LEWIS
Bayazitoglu
Krawczyk
Tarling
Strinic
Flemons
Holmes
Kostromin
WALKER
Baker
Price

Second Name
Corkin

Kirk

Blustin

Hunt
Magerdichian

Age Group
Ui7m
ui7m
Ui7m
ui7m
Ui7m

Age Group
ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w

Club

TVHA

St Mary's

Lon Heathside
St Mary's

Lon Heathside
Lon Heathside
Harrow

TVH A

St Mary's
Hillingdon A
Harrow
Hillingdon A
ESM A
Hillingdon A
Hillingdon B
TVHA

ESM A

ESM A

Club

Lon Heathside A
Lon Heathside B
Lon Heathside A
Lon Heathside A
Hillingdon

Time
29:25
29:49
31:16
32:52
35:41

Time
34:41
36:03
38:31

Age

Group
uizm
Ui7m
uizm
Ui7m
uizm
Ui7m
Ui7m

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

Age

Group
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
uil7w

Time
09:22
09:22
09:30
09:52
09:56
09:59
10:11

10:11
10:35
10:38
10:44
10:57
11:08
11:17
11:38
11:43
12:01
12:32

Time
10:58
11:26
11:46
11:57
12:12
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Lettice
Rose
Edie
Ava
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Gundry
Schofield
Kestell
Wright

Lon Heathside B
Lon Heathside B
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

12:13
12:24
13:05
13:14
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Under 20 Team Results

Place Club Age Group Time
1 Hillingdon A u20Mm 29:35
2 Lon Heathside A U20M 32:07
No Entry u20wW

Fastest Individual Legs

First Age
Place Name Second Name Club Group Time
1 Ahmad BILAL Hillingdon A u20M 09:33
2 William MIFSUD Hillingdon A U20M 09:51
3 Zakariya BHATTI Hillingdon B Uu20M 10:02
4 Luke Sery Hillingdon A u20M 10:11
5 Taran Parke-Antonis Lon Heathside A U20M 10:13
6 Ben Ryan Lon Heathside A u20M 10:46
7 Zachary DICKENS Hillingdon B U20M 11:05
8 Artie Feeny-Willings Lon Heathside A u20M 11:08




=t

MIDDLESEX ROAD RELAYS 14 SEPTEMBER 2025

MIDDLESEX
COUNTY ATHLETICS

Place

A W N

Place

SENIOR Team Result

Club

QPH A
Serpentine
Hillingdon A
QPHB

Club
QPH A
Hillingdon

Fastest Individual Legs

2
a
O ONOU A WNEREO®

= S Y
a Ul b WN - O

Place

o Ul WN B

First
Name
Lachlan
Sam
Robert
Jules
DANIEL
Ruben
Guiled
Chris
TONY
JEFF
PAUL
Thomas
Saikat
STEVAN
Philip
Charles

First
Name
HOLLIE
CAROLINE
Elsa
Maryam
Monika
ANDREA

Second Name
Majerovc
SUTHERLAND
DUGGLEBY
RENWICK
THOMPSON
CARVAJAL
HASSAN
Notton
GRANT
SHOTTON
WILLIAMS
Martini
CHATTERIJEE
DOKIC

VOKE
TATHAM

Second Name
FORD

FORD
COLEAUX
HULME
KOLTERNIAK

CAPERA PATINO

Age Group
SM
SM
SM
SM

Age Group
Sw
Sw

Club
Serpentine
QPH B
QPHA

QPH A
Hillingdon A
QPHA

QPH B
Serpentine
Hillingdon A
Hillingdon B
Hillingdon A
Serpentine
QPH B
Hillingdon B
QPHC
QPHC

Club
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
QPHA
QPHA
QPHA
Hillingdon

Time

Time

30:07
32:52
33:21
33:57

44:41
44:55

Age Group

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Age Group

SwW
SwW
SwW
SW
SW
SwW

Time
09:36
09:43
09:50
09:58
10:04
10:19
10:29
10:49
11:14
11:39
12:03
12:27
13:45
14:41
14:59
16:06

Time
12:04
13:25
13:27
15:11
16:03
19:26




